The Professional Choice In Imaging Software
Capture One Pro 10.2
Capture One Pro 10
made by
Capture One 10.2 Release Notes 1
10.2 Feature Documentation 2
10.2 Camera and Lens Support 3
10.2 Bug fixes (Mac) 4

• Canon EF 24-105mm f4-5.6 IS STM
• Canon EF-S 15-85mm f/3.5-5.6 IS USM
• Canon EF-S 24mm f2.8 STM
• Leica Elmar-M 24mm f/3.8 ASPH
• Leica Summilux-M 21mm f1.4 ASPH
• Leica Summilux-M 24mm f/1.4 ASPH
• Leica Super-Elmar-M 18mm f3.8 ASPH
• Leica Super-Elmar-M 21mm f/3.4 ASPH
• Leica Tri-Elmar-M 16-18-21mm f/4 ASPH
• Panasonic Leica DG Summilux 12mm f/1.4 ASPH (H-X012)
• Panasonic Leica DG Vario-Elmarit 8-18mm f/2.8-4 ASPH (H-E08018)
• Panasonic LUMIX G Leica DG Nocticron 42.5mm f/1.2 ASPH Power OIS (H-NS043)
• Panasonic Lumix G Vario 100-300mm f/4-5.6 II POWER O.I.S. (H-FSA1003004A)
• Panasonic Lumix G Vario 45-200mm f/4-5.6 II POWER O.I.S. (H-FSA45200)
• Pentax DA 18-50mm f4-5.6 DC WR RE
• Sony E 18–200 mm F3.5–6.3 OSS LE (SEL18200LE)
• Sony FE 12-24mm f4 G (SEL1224G)
• Sony FE 16-35mm f2.8 GM (SEL1635GM)
• Sony Vario-Sonnar T DT 16–80 mm F3.5-4.5 ZA (SAL1680Z)
4
10.2 Bug fixes (Mac)
• Fixed an issue where mounted Network shares caused performance issues

HC 3.5-4.5/50-110
HC 4/120
HCD 4/28
Hasselblad V and H Contax 645
Contax 645
Carl Zeiss Distagon T* 2.8/45
Carl Zeiss Distagon T* 3.5/35
Carl Zeiss Distagon T* 3.5/55
Carl Zeiss Planar T* 2/80
Carl Zeiss Apo-Makro-Planar T* 4/120
Carl Zeiss Sonnar T* 2.8/140
Carl Zeiss Sonnar T* 4/210
32
Sony (E- Mount)
FE 24-70mm F2.8 GM (SEL2470GM)
FE 85mm F1.8 (SEL85F18)
FE 100mm F2.8 STF GM OSS (SEL100STFGM)
FE 70-200mm F2.8 GM OSS (SEL70200GM)
FE 70-200mm F4 G OSS (SEL70200G)
FE 70-200mm F2.8 GM OSS + Sony 1.4x Teleconverter (SEL14TC)
FE 70-200mm F2.8 GM OSS + Sony 2x Teleconverter (SEL20TC)
FE 70-300mm F4.5-5.6 G OSS (SEL70300G)
FE 85mm F1.4 GM (SEL85F14GM)
Zeiss Sonnar T* E 24 mm F1.8 ZA (SEL24F18Z)
Zeiss Vario-Tessar T* FE 16–35 mm F4 ZA OSS (SEL1635Z)
Zeiss Vario-Tessar T* E 16-70mm F4 ZA OSS (SEL1670Z)
Zeiss Vario-Tessar T* FE 24-70 mm F4 ZA OSS (SEL2470Z)
Zeiss Sonnar T* FE 35 mm F2.8 ZA (SEL35F28Z)
Zeiss Planar T* FE 50mm F1.4 ZA (SEL50F14Z)
Zeiss Sonnar T* FE 55mm F1.8 ZA (SEL55F18Z)
FE 12-24mm f4 G (SEL1224G)
FE 16-35mm f2.8 GM (SEL1635GM)
FE 24-240 F3.5-6.3 0SS (SEL24240)
FE 28mm F2 (SEL28F20)
FE 28mm F2 (SEL28F20) + Ultra wide converter (SEL075UWC)
FE 28mm F2 (SEL28F20) + Fisheye converter (SEL057FEC)
FE 28-70mm F3.5-5.6 OSS (SEL2870)
FE 35 mm F1.4 ZA (SEL35F14Z)
FE 50mm F1.8  (SEL50F18F)
FE 50mm F2.8 Macro  (SEL50M28)
E 16mm F2.8 (SEL16F28)
E 20mm F2.8 (SEL20F28)
E 10-18mm F4 OSS (SEL1018)
E 18-55mm F3.5-5.6 OSS (SEL1855)
E PZ 16-50mm F3.5-5.6 OSS (SELP1650)
E PZ 18-105mm F4 G OSS (SELP18105G)
E 18–200mm F3.5-6.3 OSS (SEL18200)
E 18–200 mm F3.5–6.3 OSS LE (SEL18200LE)
E 30mm F3.5 Macro (SEL30M35)
E 35mm F1.8 OSS (SEL35F18)
E 50mm F1.8 OSS (SEL50F18)
E 55-210mm F4.5-6.3 OSS (SEL55210)
Sony Lens Profiles
Sony (A-Mount)
70-200mm F2.8 G SSM II (SAL70200G2)
70-200mm F2.8 G (SAL70200G)
300MM F2.8 G SSM II (SAL300F28G2)
70-300mm F4.5-5.6 G SSM (SAL70300G)
70-300mm F4.5-5.6 G SSM II (SAL70300G2)
70-400mm F4-5.6 G SSM (SAL70400G)
70-400mm F4-5.6 G SSM II (SAL70400G2)
Zeiss Vario-Sonnar T* 16-35 mm F2.8 ZA SSM II (SAL1635Z2)
Zeiss Vario-Sonnar T* 16-35mm F2.8 ZA SSM (SAL1635Z)
Zeiss Vario-Sonnar T DT 16–80 mm F3.5-4.5 ZA (SAL1680Z)
Zeiss Vario-Sonnar T* 24–70mm F2.8 ZA SSM II (SAL2470Z2)
Zeiss Vario-Sonnar T* 24-70mm F2.8 ZA SSM (SAL2470Z)
Zeiss Distagon T* 24mm F2 ZA SSM (SAL24F20Z)
Zeiss Planar T* 85 mm F1.4 ZA (SAL85F14Z)
Zeiss Sonnar T* 135mm F1.8 ZA (SAL135F18Z)
16mm F2.8 Fisheye (SAL16F28)
20mm F2.8 (SAL20F28)
35mm F1.4G (SAL 35F14G)
50mm F1.4 (SAL50F14)
50mm F2.8 Macro (SAL50M28)
85mm F2.8 SAM (SAL85F28)
100mm F2.8 Macro (SAL100M28)
DT 11-18mm F4.5-5.6 (SAL1118)
DT 16-50mm F2.8 SSM (SAL1650)
DT 18-55mm F3.5-5.6 SAM II (SAL18552)
DT 18–250mm F3.5–6.3 (SAL18250)
DT 30mm F2.8 Macro SAM (SAL30M28)
DT 35mm F1.8 SAM (SAL35F18)
DT 50mm F1.8 SAM (SAL50F18)
DT 55-200mm F4-5.6 (SAL55200)
DT 55-200mm F4-5.6 SAM (SAL55200-2)
28-75mm F2.8 SAM (SAL2875)
135mm F2.8 [T4.5] STF (SAL135F28)
33
Sigma
30mm F2.8 EX DN
60mm F2.8 DN A